UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
Current Transformers (Split Core)
Page 1 of 2
PM-CT-xSC
Issue: 5.1
Date Of Issue: 09/06/2011
© 2011 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Features

be fitted to conductors without disruption to the installation.
They are idea for retrofits, upgrades and temporary
applications. And the are suitable for use with the PM-EM21
& PM-EM24 kWh meters.
Class Rating
Dimensions
30mm 116mm
10
4.
5m
m
35.5mm
40mm
Primary Current Rating (VA)
 (A) Class 1
PM-CT-100SC 100 1
PM-CT-150SC 150 1.5
PM-CT-200SC 200 2.5
PM-CT-250SC 250 2.5
PM-CT-300SC 300 2.5
PM-CT-400SC 400 5
PM-CT-500SC 500 5
PM-CT-600SC 600 5
PM-CT-800SC 800 5